) =8
(3
SV

MELBOURNE
CRICKET CLUB

Members Dining Room
Football 2021 — Cycle 2

Entrée

Chinese blackened duck breast
mint & lychee salad, crunchy noodles, chilli caramel

Seared australian prawns
spanner crab & fine herb slaw, garden radish, citrus aioli

Sticky red braised pork loin
pickled cabbage, baby chard leaves, spiked plum glaze

Thai style pumpkin soup
lemongrass chicken dumplings, petite herbs
Main

Dry aged beef fillet
old school hassle back potatoes, garden pea puree, sweet shallot jus

Slow roasted tasmanian salmon
fennel puree, handpicked beans, orange gel, dill butter

Garlic & herb chicken
carrot & potato terrine, sugar snaps, petite onions, light chicken jus

Orange roasted duck breast
roasted garlic mash, baby leeks, spiced plum, watercress pesto

Eggplant & moussaka croquettes
pumpkin puree, zucchini & lentil salad, parsley oil

Sides

Pear & blue cheese salad
mixed leaves, walnuts, white balsamic dressing

Steamed greens
baby beans, broccolini, garlic crisps

French fries

Dessert

Peaches & cream mill feuille
vanilla créme diplomat, peach gel, raspberry jam

Coconut créeme caramel
pina colada sorbet, mango gel, candied coconut soil

Australian cheeses
cabernet paste, dried apricots, water crackers

If you have any specific dietary requirements please see your waiter
Half time catering is available, please ask your waiter for details

24.5

24.5

20

18.2

49.5

44.5

44

44.5

39

8.2

8.2

8.2

16.5

16.5

17



=

A

) =
i
@
MELBOURNE

CRICKET CLUB

Long Room
Football 2021 — Cycle 2

Entrée & Main Course

Thai style pumpkin soup
crisp garlic chips, coriander oil

Seared australian prawns
spanner crab & fine herb slaw, garden radish, citrus aioli

Main Course — Please make your way to the servery
Please note this is one serving only

Slow roasted pork loin
spiced apple compote & crackling

Garlic & rosemary leg of lamb
minted jelly

Chicken & Vegetable pie
cheesy pastry

Eggplant & moussaka croquettes
pumpkin puree, zucchini & lentil salad, parsley oil

Baby new potatoes — fresh thyme
Wedges of parsnips & carrot — sea salt
Steamed broccoli - olive oil

Crusty ciabatta dinner roll & butter

Dessert & cheese

Coconut créeme caremal
pina colada sorbet, mango gel, candied coconut soil

Australian cheeses
cabernet paste, dried apricots, water crackers

Lavazza qualita oro premium arabica coffee
Tea drop teas — assorted flavours

If you have any specific dietary requirements please see your waiter
Half time catering is available, please ask your waiter for details

49

16.5

18

4.9
4.9



