

Members Dining Room Football 2021 – Cycle 2

Entrée	
Chinese blackened duck breast mint & lychee salad, crunchy noodles, chilli caramel	24.5
Seared australian prawns spanner crab & fine herb slaw, garden radish, citrus aioli	24.5
Sticky red braised pork loin pickled cabbage, baby chard leaves, spiked plum glaze	20
Thai style pumpkin soup Iemongrass chicken dumplings, petite herbs	18.2
Main	
Dry aged beef fillet old school hassle back potatoes, garden pea puree, sweet shallot jus	49.5
Slow roasted tasmanian salmon fennel puree, handpicked beans, orange gel, dill butter	44.5
Garlic & herb chicken carrot & potato terrine, sugar snaps, petite onions, light chicken jus	44
Orange roasted duck breast roasted garlic mash, baby leeks, spiced plum, watercress pesto	44.5
Eggplant & moussaka croquettes pumpkin puree, zucchini & lentil salad, parsley oil	39
Sides	
Pear & blue cheese salad mixed leaves, walnuts, white balsamic dressing	8.2
Steamed greens baby beans, broccolini, garlic crisps	8.2
French fries	8.2
Dessert	
Peaches & cream mill feuille vanilla crème diplomat, peach gel, raspberry jam	16.5
Coconut crème caramel pina colada sorbet, mango gel, candied coconut soil	16.5
Australian cheeses cabernet paste, dried apricots, water crackers	17



Long Room Football 2021 – Cycle 2

Entrée & Main Course

Thai style pumpkin soup crisp garlic chips, coriander oil

Seared australian prawns spanner crab & fine herb slaw, garden radish, citrus aioli

Main Course – Please make your way to the servery Please note this is one serving only

Slow roasted pork loin spiced apple compote & crackling

Garlic & rosemary leg of lamb minted jelly

Chicken & Vegetable pie cheesy pastry

Eggplant & moussaka croquettes pumpkin puree, zucchini & lentil salad, parsley oil

Baby new potatoes – fresh thyme Wedges of parsnips & carrot – sea salt Steamed broccoli – olive oil

Crusty ciabatta dinner roll & butter

Dessert & cheese

Coconut crème caremal pina colada sorbet, mango gel, candied coconut soil	16.5
Australian cheeses cabernet paste, dried apricots, water crackers	18
Lavazza qualità oro premium arabica coffee Tea drop teas – assorted flavours	4.9 4.9

49